
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.

172
174
177
118
116
105
161
128
167
133
149
160
170
123
179
148
114
103
151
112
125
152

Nome

Rodrigo Fernandes
Kaxoxa1
Valdecy do Litoral
Fabio Rogerio da Silva
Douglas Alves do Nascimento
Bruno M Pomiglio
Ricardo Porto
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Jonas Rusinas
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo
Vitor Neto
Juliano Horita
Bruno Rebeiro
Hugo Fernando Watzeck
Valdecy da Capital
Vinicio Fagundes Junior
Davi dos Santos
Bruno Hirata
Weuller ferreira de souza
Claudio Fonseca
Jefferson Alberto dos Santos
Willian Lopes Balthazar

Clas
C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Mo Melhor Tm

1:49.723
1:50.114
1:50.154
1:50.807
1:51.857
1:53.650
1:55.805
1:56.155
1:59.904
2:01.202
2:01.526
2:01.669
2:02.338
2:04.198
2:04.654
2:05.837
2:08.653
2:10.160
2:10.279
2:10.292
2:21.520
2:34.266

Dif

-
+0.391
+0.431
+1.084
+2.134
+3.927
+6.082
+6.432

+10.181
+11.479
+11.803
+11.946
+12.615
+14.475
+14.931
+16.114
+18.930
+20.437
+20.556
+20.569
+31.797
+44.543

Melhor Spd

88,587
88,272
88,240
87,720
86,897
85,526
83,934
83,681
81,065
80,197
79,983
79,889
79,452
78,262
77,976
77,243
75,552
74,677
74,609
74,602
68,683
63,008

Na volta

6
3
2
5
5
5
4
6
4
5
5
6
3
4
4
3
4
4
5
4
5
4

2o. melhor

1:50.807
2:00.773

-.---
1:53.837
1:53.750
2:01.619
2:02.335
2:03.168
2:02.878
2:02.070
2:05.897
2:01.821
2:06.452
2:07.116
2:31.702
2:06.015
2:12.581
2:10.906
2:13.377
2:13.285
2:22.526
2:34.323

Classificado pela melhor voltaTRack Day XmotoX
Track Day

VERDE

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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